High Performance Output
Filter (IP66)
Instruction Manual
AHP0236 to AHP1706
AHPL406, AHPL576
ZENER TECHNOLOGY AND QUALITY ASSURANCE
Since 1976 Zener Electric has supplied many thousands of drives to industry. These drives have been installed
into numerous applications resulting in a wealth of in house experience. The Zener High Performance Output

IEC 61800.3
AS 61800.3
Current Ratings
Model
Current Ratings
Heat Dissipation
@ 2kHz Audible
Frequency
Efficiency
Continuous
@ 40°C
Continuous
@ 50°C
Intermittent
60s
AHP0236 23A 18.8A 28.6A 88W 99.47%
AHP0306 30A 25.0A 38.4A 87W 99.60%
AHP0406* 40A 33.8A 51.1A 146W 99.49%
AHP0576* 57A 46.0A 72.5A 217W 99.45%
AHP0826 82A 68.9A 103.4A 291W 99.51%
AHP1096 109A 91.3A 138.0A 434W 99.45%
AHP1406 140A 118.9A 175.3A 437W 99.57%
AHP1706 170A 141.3A 189.9A 651W 99.47%
*These ratings are also available as 208-240VAC models. Change model number from AHP0xx6 to AHPLxx6
Operation at higher Audible Frequency may require derating. Operation at higher ambient temperatures than
40°C will require derating. Contact Zener with your requirements.
 ZENER ELECTRIC PTY LIMITED